90E-305-AH (P1) REV. 08 (01-15)	Non rotundaki	le processing fee to be paid at	time of filing. \(\frac{\sqrt{3}}{\sqrt{3}}	
ASSESSMENT APPEAL APPLICATION	ON \$35 for reside	re processing ree to be paid at ntial property up to three (3) u	time of filing.	
This form contains all of the requests for that are required for filing an application f assessment. Failure to complete this appli	or changed \$100 for all ot	her property types	RECEIVED	
result in rejection of the application and/or dappeal. Applicants should be prepared to subminformation if requested by the assessor or a	denial of the nit additional COUNTY O	FLAKE	NOV 2 5 2019	
the hearing, Failure to provide information at	the hearing	THE BOARD	COUNTY OF LAN	
the appeals board considers necessary may continuance of the hearing or denial of the app	result in the	BES STREET	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	
attach hearing evidence to this application		APPLICATION NU	IMBER: Clerk Use Only	
1. APPLICANT INFORMATION - PLEASE P	RINT	39-2	014	
NAME OF APPLICANT (LAST, FIRST, MIDDLE INITIAL), BUSH AITCHISON III LLC	MESS, OR TRUST NAME	EMAIL ADDRESS		
MAILING ADDRESS OF APPLICANT (STREET ADDRESS OR	P O BOX)			
2007 BRADHOFF AVE	STATE ZIP CODE DAVI	TIME TELEPHONE ALTERNATE TELEPH	HONE FAX TELEPHONE	
SAN LEANDRO	CA 945776118 () ()	()	
2. CONTACT INFORMATION - AGENT, ATT		The same of the sa	ENTATION IS OPTIONAL)	
NAME OF AGENT, ATTORNEY, OR RELATIVE (LAST, FIRST,) Wes Nichols	MIDDLE INITIALS	EMAIL ADDRESS wes@pp	taxappeal.com	
COMPANY NAME		H. G.C. P.		
Paramount Property Tax Appea CONTACT PERSON IF OTHER THAN ABOVE (LAST, FIRST, A				
MAILING ADDRESS (STREET ADDRESS OR P O BOX) 8895 Towne Centre Dr 105-558	.			
oth	STATE ZIP CODE DAYT	TIME TELEPHONE ALTERNATE TELEPH		
San Diego		858 225-1200(866 823-5577	
AUTHORIZATION OF AGENT The following information must be completed.	tod (or attached to this area	TION ATTACHED	a agent is a lineared California	
attorney as indicated in the Certification s				
applicant is a business entity, the agent's				
The person named in Section 2 above is he				
enter in stipulation SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT, OFFICER, OR AUTHORIZED EM		settle issues relating to this appli	cation.	
See Attached		TITEL	DATE	
3. PROPERTY IDENTIFICATION INFORMAT	TION	The state of the s		
		te principal place of residence by the ow	nor?	
		to principal piace of residence by the ow	1 (fig.) ()	
ENTER APPLICABLE NUMBER FROM YOU ASSESSOR'S PARCEL NUMBER	7			
044-193-180-000	ROGEOGRAPH NUMBER	FEE NOWBER	ENUMBER	
ACCOUNT NUMBER	TAX BILL NUMBER			
PROPERTY ADDRESS OR LOCATION 2520 EASTLAKE DR KELSEYVILLE, C	:A 954517017	DOING BUSINESS A	S (DBA), if appropriate	
PROPERTY TYPE				
X XINGLE-FAMILY / CONDOMINIUM / TOWN	HOUSE / DUPLEX	GRIÇULTURAL E	POSSESSORY INTEREST	
MULTI-FAMILY/APARTMENTS: NO. OF UN			VACANT LAND	
COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL			AIRCRAFT	
BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY/FIXTU		THER	A MITOLOGIA	
	and the second		0.40004	
4. VALUE	A VALUE ON ROLL	8 APPLICANT'S OPINION OF VALUE	C APPEALS BOARD USE ONLY	
LAND	\$574,249	\$ 287125.0		
IMPROVEMENTS/STRUCTURES	\$1,723,903	\$ 861952.0		
FIXTURES				
PERSONAL PROPERTY (see instructions)				
MINERAL RIGHTS				
TREES & VINES				
OTHER	ća 200 455	£ 11.40057.0		
TOTAL	\$2,298,152	\$ 1149077.0		

PENALTIES (amount or percent)

DE-305-AH (P2) REV, 08 (01-15)		
TYPE OF ASSESSMENT BEING APPEALED \(\subseteq \) Check only one.	See instructions for filing pe	riods
X REGULAR ASSESSMENT - VALUE AS OF JANUARY 1 OF		
SUPPLEMENTAL ASSESSMENT		
*DATÉ OF NOTICE: ROLL YEAR ROLL CHANGE ESCAPE ASSESSMENT CAL	AMITY DEACCECCMENT	C) DEMANTY ACCECCMENT
DATE OF NOTICE: "ROLL YEAR:	AWITT REASSESSIMENT	J PENALIY ASSESSMENT
*Must attach copy of notice or bill, where applicable **E	Each roll year requires a sepa	arate application
	ructions before completing to and provide a brief explanation is as follows. Inuary 1 of the current year. In the date of	his section. of your reasons for filing this application is incorrect. is incorrect.
. WRITTEN FINDINGS OF FACTS (\$ 00.00 per)		
Are requested. X Are not requested.		
. THIS APPLICATION IS DESIGNATED AS A CLAIM FOR REFUND XXXYes No	See instructions.	
ACDITION OF THE PROPERTY OF TH	CATION	
CERTIFI		
CERTIFI certify (or declare) under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State ccompanying statements or documents, is true, correct, and complete to property or the person affected (i.e., a person having a direct economic in gent authorized by the applicant under item 2 of this application, or (3) fumber who has been retained by the applicant a	of California that the foregoing o the best of my knowledge an nterest in the payment of taxes an attorney licensed to practic	d belief and that I am (1) the owner of the on that property – "The Applicant"), (2) an e law in the State of California, State Bar
certify (or declare) under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State ccompanying statements or documents, is true, correct, and complete to the person affected (i.e., a person having a direct economic in gent authorized by the applicant under item 2 of this application, or (3)	of California that the foregoing of the best of my knowledge an otherest in the payment of taxes an attorney licensed to practic and has been authorized by that SIGNED AT (CITY, STATE)	d belief and that I am (1) the owner of the on that property – "The Applicant"), (2) an e law in the State of California, State Bart person to file this application.
certify (or declare) under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State companying statements or documents, is true, correct, and complete to property or the person affected (i.e., a person having a direct economic in gent authorized by the applicant under item 2 of this application, or (3) humber who has been retained by the applicant and the statement of the properties of the statement of the statem	of California that the foregoing o the best of my knowledge an nterest in the payment of taxes an attorney licensed to practic and has been authorized by tha	d belief and that I am (1) the owner of the on that property – "The Applicant"), (2) an e law in the State of California, State Bar t person to file this application.
certify (or declare) under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State companying statements or documents, is true, correct, and complete to roperty or the person affected (i.e., a person having a direct economic in gent authorized by the applicant under item 2 of this application, or (3) lumber who has been retained by the applicant a	of California that the foregoing of the best of my knowledge an otherest in the payment of taxes an attorney licensed to practic and has been authorized by that SIGNED AT (CITY, STATE)	d belief and that I am (1) the owner of the on that property – "The Applicant"), (2) an e law in the State of California, State Bart person to file this application.
certify (or declare) under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State companying statements or documents, is true, correct, and complete to property or the person affected (i.e., a person having a direct economic in gent authorized by the applicant under item 2 of this application, or (3) humber who has been retained by the applicant and the statement of the properties of the statement of the statem	of California that the foregoing of the best of my knowledge an otherest in the payment of taxes an attorney licensed to practic and has been authorized by that SIGNED AT (CITY, STATE)	d belief and that I am (1) the owner of the on that property – "The Applicant"), (2) an e law in the State of California, State Bar t person to file this application.
certify (or declare) under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State companying statements or documents, is true, correct, and complete to property or the person affected (i.e., a person having a direct economic in gent authorized by the applicant under item 2 of this application, or (3) tumber who has been retained by the applicant a who has been retained by the applicant a supplication (Under Blue Pen Original signature required on paper-filed application) ANE Please Print) Wes Nichols ILING STATUS (IDENTIFY RELATIONSHIP TO APPLICANT NAMED IN SECTION 1)	of California that the foregoing of the best of my knowledge an interest in the payment of taxes an attorney licensed to practic and has been authorized by that SIGNED AT (CITY, STATE) San Diego, CA	d belief and that I am (1) the owner of the on that property – "The Applicant"), (2) an e law in the State of California, State Bai t person to file this application.



2018 & 2019 AGENT AUTHORIZATION TO REPRESENT APPLICANT

COUNTY: Lake

Property Address 2520 Eastlake Dr		Property Owner Of Record Altchison III Lic	
2214-026-021-	044 -193 - 180 -	000	

This form serves as authorization for Paramount Property Tax Appeal (Agent) to act on my behalf for all matters pertaining to the above mentioned assessor parcel number(s) for property tax assessment appeal applications filed in 2018 & 2019. This action includes authorization to sign, inspect County Assessor's records, enter into stipulations, withdraw this application, and settle issues relating to this application. This authorization includes all parcels and assessments located in the county where the above listed property is situated. Agent has knowledge of the property under consideration and will answer all questions pertinent to the inquiry.

Agent will provide applicant with a copy of the submitted application.

If Paramount Property Tax Appeal lowers the assessed value on the above mentioned property, I/we agree to pay in accordance to the sliding scale exhibit A % on the refund amount/tax savings for the years applied and represented.

See second page for full terms and conditions.

11/8/3018 DATE

Garage Control of the Control of the

Lake 11/18/2019

Appeal: Appeal Name

2019 - 044-193-180-000 - A1;I1; - RA;

Account: Account Name

AITCHISON III LLC

CHASE () PARAMOUNT PROPERTY TAX ADJUSTMENTS SD LLC JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. 9845 ERMA RD SUITE 311 SAN DIEGO, CA 92131 (858) 225-1200 www.Chase.com 90-7162/3222 11-21-19 PAY TO THE OF LAKE-CLERK OF THE BOARD ORDER OF COUA Ð APP FEE AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE #OO1474# #322271627# 299225539# **County Of Lake** Receipt No. 1373387 Lakeport, California 11125/19 1015 Department: Date_ Property tax adjustments

Assessment Appeal Application Feb

CASH

ш,

CHECK

V 1474

-threty

OTHER

Detail of Deposit

зу__________

147

DOLLAF

Dollars